Slction Officer,
f{ Head of Office,
ChYndi garh Adm in i strationV

(HOME DEPARTMENT) 

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION SECRETARIAT, CHANDIGARH 

2 
(U.T. Secretariat, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh, Tel. No. 0172-2740200) 

ORDER 

Sanction is hereby accorded amounting to 5,128/- (Rs. Five Thousand One Hundred & Twenty Eight only) 

in favour of the officer of Union Territory, Secretariat, Chandigarh mentioned below on account of TA/DA of journey 

performed beyond the sphere of duties to the place noted against each in public interest:- 

Sr. Name of the Officer From To Mode of Particulars of Journey Amount

[...]

Chandigarh,dated the  /`,ノ‥」亀ダ

sA‰、
for Hcad ofOfflce,

ChandigarhAdnl:,〕リユli°n

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION SECRETARIAT, CHANDIGARH 

(HOME DEPARTMENT 

(UT. Secretariat, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh, Tel. No, 0172-2740200 

ORDER 

@ 

Sanction is hereby accorded aurounting to & 3,788/. (Rs. Three Thousand Seven Hundred & Eighty Eight 

only) in favour of the officer of Union Territory, Secretariat, Chandigarh mentioned below on account of ADA 0t 

journey performed beyond the sphere of duties to the place noted against each in public interest:­ 

r ame of tle Officer I From To Mode of Particulars of Joure Amon4 I o 0ffials Journey (in - � '

[...]

UT Secretariat, Chandigarh Administration, Chandigarh 

•• for Head of Office. 

cwwag 

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION SECRETARIAT, CHANDIGARH 

(HOME DEPARTMENT) 

(UT Secretariat, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh, Tel. No. 0172-2740200 

@ 
ORDER 

Sanction is hereby acorded aurounting to & 3,788/. (Rs. Three Thousand Seven Hundred & Eighty Eight 

only) in favour of the officer of Union Territory, Secretariat, Chandigarh mentioned below on account of TADA of 

journey performed beyond the sphere of duties to the place noted against each in public interest­ 

3,788.00 Total 

" me of tle Officer I From r% Mode of Particulars of Journe Amon4 .